Estate Range
Lomaond Estate Sauvignon Blanc

Lornond Estate Merlot
Lomaond Estate Syrah
Lornond 55V White Blend
Lornond 55V White Blend
Lomaond Sauvignon Semillon
Lornond Merlot Rose

Winery Exclusives:

Limited Edition:
Belladonna 3MY Red Blend
Phantom Pinot Noir
Snowbush White Blend
MNoble Late harvest

single Vineyards

Sugarbush Sauvignon Blanc
Sugarbush Sauvignon Blanc
Fincushion Sauvignon Blanc
Fincushion Sauvignon Blanc
Conebush Syrah

Cats Tail Syrah

L.Lomond

CAPE AGULHAS WINES

May 2019
R per bottle
inicl

G0.00
115.00
125.00

G0.00

G0.00

G0.00

G0.00

180.00
17000
150.00
220.00

160.00
160.00
160.00
160.00
320.00
320.00

Vintage

2018
2017
2015
2018
2017
2017
2018

2017
2018
2013
2017

2018
2017
2018
2017
2015
2015

Awards f
notes

Released 1 October

Released 1 November 2018

SAWI Gold, Veritas Silver, Finalist Shriaz Challenge
SAWI Gold

SAWI Gold

Released 1 Ocober

Double Gold Rose’ Rocks

Gold Michelangelo

Released Feb 2019

released 1 September

2012 on Nederburg Auction in 2018, Tim Atkins 91 Points
Gold Veritas

Veritas Gold, SAWI Platinum

Tim Atkins 91 Points, SAW] Platinurm

SAWI Double Gold

SAWI Double Gold

Fimalist, Shiraz SA competition, SAWI Platinum
Tim Atkins 92 Points, S4W1 Platinurm



